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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 11 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. TODOSIJEVIC, Ivan 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 2:49.98 399
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 2:58.74 343
3. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Pk ,,mladost,, Lucani 3:03.31 318
4. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:08.24 294
5. SIMIC, David 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 3:25.83 225
6. NOVKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 3:29.51 213
7. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 3:43.94 174

DSQ JOSIJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 3:28.71
S.W. 4.4

17 - 18 years

1. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:44.13 443
2. DANICIC, DRAGAN 93 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 2:45.90 429
3. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:58.77 343
4. LAZIC, Stefan 93 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 3:06.68 301
5. PLAZINIC, Djordje 93 PK Uzice 3:08.34 293
6. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 3:14.49 266
7. ZLATIC, Igor 93 PK Uzice 3:36.21 194

Open

1. MILENKOVIC, Marko 86 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:25.50 636
2. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:44.13 443
3. DANICIC, DRAGAN 93 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 2:45.90 429
4. TODOSIJEVIC, Ivan 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 2:49.98 399
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 2:52.02 385
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 2:58.74 343
7. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:58.77 343
8. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Pk ,,mladost,, Lucani 3:03.31 318
9. LAZIC, Stefan 93 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 3:06.68 301

10. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:08.24 294
11. PLAZINIC, Djordje 93 PK Uzice 3:08.34 293
12. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 3:14.49 266
13. SIMIC, David 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 3:25.83 225
14. PAVLOVIC, Filip 92 Plivacki klub Jagodina 3:29.24 214
15. NOVKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 3:29.51 213
16. ZLATIC, Igor 93 PK Uzice 3:36.21 194
17. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 3:43.94 174

DSQ JOSIJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 3:28.71
S.W. 4.4


